

Campionato Regionale cat. C1-C2



Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Piattaforma - C2 Maschi Finale

ARBITRO	PALLAI Gian Marco
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	PALLAI Gian Marco
GIUDICE 2	GERETTO Paola
GIUDICE 3	BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 4	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 5	SALVATORE Carla
RISERVA	ELIA Paola

1	PELLEGRINI Francesco	2013	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	33.75	33.75	
				103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.85	68.60	
				201C	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	28.50	97.10	
				301C	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	21.60	118.70	
				403C	2.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	50.60	169.30	
				105C	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	42.00	211.30	
2	MEGNA Lorenzo	2013	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	27.75	27.75	
				103B	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	28.05	55.80	
				201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.60	89.40	
				301C	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.60	123.00	
				403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	48.00	171.00	
				105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	39.60	210.60	0.70
3	FRIGNANI Federico	2013	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	27.00	27.00	
				101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	22.75	49.75	
				201C	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	21.75	71.50	
				301C	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	19.20	90.70	
				103B	1.7	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	27.20	117.90	
				403C	2.2	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	20.90	138.80	72.50
4	PISANIELLO Diego	2014	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	18.75	18.75	
				101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	23.40	42.15	
				201C	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	16.50	58.65	
				301C	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	23.20	81.85	
				103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.95	104.80	
				403C	2.2	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	29.70	134.50	76.80
5	STAGNI Leonardo	2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	19.50	19.50	
				201C	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	18.75	38.25	
				401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	25.50	63.75	
				403C	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	23.10	86.85	
				103C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	24.80	111.65	
				301C	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.40	134.05	77.25
6	ROSSI Jacopo	2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.0	18.20	18.20	
				401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	26.25	44.45	
				201C	1.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	23.25	67.70	
				301C	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	23.20	90.90	
				103B	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	19.55	110.45	
				403C	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	19.80	130.25	81.05